

Buffalo County

Application for Committee Appointment

Please indicate which committee you wish to serve, both of which have 3-year terms:

Board of Adjustment _____ Planning & Zoning Commission _____

Applicant Information:		
Name:		
Email Address:		
		(Cell)
Occupation:	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	What is the best way to reach you?:
Do you reside in rural Buffalo County?		How long?
Prior Appointed or elected offic	e held (if any): _	
Present or past community volu	ınteer activities:_	
Why would you like to serve? (1	Please discuss spe	ecific interest, experience and qualification, which would make you
an effective board member.)		
Date:	Signature:	
		Thank you for your interest in serving Buffalo County!
Please return to: Buffalo County Zoning Office		
1512 Central Ave, PO Box 1270		The application will be reviewed and the open positions will be recommended and appointed by the Buffalo County Board of
Kearney, Nebraska 68848		Commissioners.

<u>Please note:</u> all information provided by you on this form is subject to the Nebraska Public Records Statutes. As public information, it may be requested by news media representatives or discussed in public meetings.